BACK #
1119
1333
1515
1527
1400
1185
1871
1203
1404
1755
1718
1665
1865
1190
1884

BACK #
1319
1188
1802
1591
1261
1695
1710
1131
1237
1280
1508
1633
1239
1383
1885
1604
1262

BACK #
1888
1691
1812
1509
1270
1305
1170
1123
1863
1367
1377
1112
1272
1883

BACK #
1208
1843
1663
1595
1504
1420
1283
1549
1703
1260
1596
1882
1419

EXHIBITOR NAME
SIDNEY HAWK
AMELIA MASON
GARRETT COOPER
ESTELLA ESTUS
ALEXANDRA DIXON
ALLISON KRATZER
EMMA VEROS

AVA ALLEN

KAYLA LAWSON
EMMA SIMPSON
MARLEY GRANDINI
SKYLAR ALLEN
MAKAYLA ROBINSON
JESSICA MCCUNE
RYAN MAU

EXHIBITOR NAME
SADIE ROSS

CAYSIE TROUTMAN
KENDALL LEBO
KENNEDY TAKAS

RANCH 16-18 HORSE HIGH POINT & RESERVE

HORSE NAME

TJ SMOKIN SILVERADO
HAYES BLUE JEWEL
DAWNS EARLY LIGHT DC
LIL CODED JACK

FOX'S DOCTOR EVIL
TRAVELIN MAN

SUNNY MAN ONA MOVZ
OLE BLUE EYES

CV CATES GOLDUN POCO
CURLY GOLDSEEKER

BIG RED OF THISTLERIDGE
JMP MISS PRISSY OAK
GOLDEN MECOM CAT
KIDS PALEFACE

VOODOO DOLL

RANCH 13-15 HORSE HIGH POINT & RESERVE

HORSE NAME

TNTS VALENTINE
WALLA WHIZ N AFFAIR
CLASSY JACKS BAR
CRUZN ON A MERCEDES

LINDEE ELIZABETH DILC SASSIE ZIP POCO

EILEY CLARK
KAYLA THOMAS
JORDAN BRACKEN
OLIVIA KERNS
JOSSELYN MUMM
SKYLAR KINNEY
ELLA RECKER
CHELSEY SCHALL
COOPER AFTOWSKI
ABBIGAIL TRUSHER
MARILYN KIRSHOP
AVA GOSNELL

RANCH 12 & UNDER HORSE HIGH POINT & RESERVE

EXHIBITOR NAME
ANNALIESE PIVATO
ELLISON THOMPSON
BRAYDEN STINE
SUNNY BAKER

ZOEY SNYDER
MEGAN YOUNG
HUDSON WEST

ELI BALL

LEAH BASH

AUBREY THOMPSON
VIVIANA SCHREEG
LIAM HALL

ALAINA VIDAK
BRENNA SHEPARD

RANCH PONY 18 & UNDER HIGH POINT & RESERVE

EXHIBITOR NAME
OLIVIA STOUDMIRE
KENDALL MILLER
LIVIA TRANQUILLI
SADIE STAATS
MAEVE LLOYD
SAMMI MINICH
KEIRA VANCE
LOGAN WORKMAN
ELIZA HARGETT
ELANNA GOUDY
AVERY FOX

BELLA BUTLER
ALLIE BESSINGER

CUSTOMIZED DREAM
DOOLEYS FROSTED BUZZ
JO DUNIT OF MPH FARM
DOCS SMOKIN GUNNER
CHEX MY ROOSTER

MY EQUINE AFFAIRE TMA
HOLLYNICS QUIET RIOT
WILD FIRE PETE

TAKE ME OKLAHOMA
THE BOSSES CHEX

CB S LOVIN THE LADIES
SENSATIONAL JEWEL

HORSE NAME

COY LIL FROSTY

DOC O'LEAGER LADY
ATI TEQUILA ROSE

ATI MINT JULEP

DC FRECKLES PICAPRIZ
WAIT DON'T TELL ME
JANA CANDI BAR
ZIPPIN MY BEST
PREMIER MAGNUM
PEPPER

SMOOTH BUTTERSCOTCH
HOTRODDERSJOE
FOX;S DOCTOR EVIL

MAPLE HOT CAKES SPECIAL

HORSE NAME

ICE FOR THE CHICS

GEE WHIZ SHES SKY HIGH
OUR LIL BEE

FULL THROTTLE FIAT
WALLA CEE PINE

HOLLYS LITTLE LEGEND
SUGAR

PLEASIN RHYTHM
DASH'S SPECIAL IMPULSE
ROBIN

ERIC

GALAXY FAR FAR AWAY
SIERRA

RANCH RIDING

RANCH RIDING
10

U N OB

el

RANCH RIDING
10
7
8

a

RANCH RIDING
7
10

S 0010 O

RANCH RAIL
6
4
10
9

RANCH RAIL
8
9

10

RANCH RAIL
7
9

10

w U A~

RANCH RAIL
9
10

w o N oo wun

RANCH TRAIL
10
9
8

N

RANCH TRAIL
8
9
10

RANCH TRAIL
6

10

RANCH TRAIL
10

w N o0

TOTAL
25
23
23
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26
22
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TOTAL
23
16
15
15

TOTAL
26
20
17
16



